MODEL  WSP-CP
(2,3inch Panel Printer with Auto cutter)
Rev. 5.1
All specifications are subjected to change without notice
WSP-CP  Rev. 5.1

11..  OOuuttlliinnee
1.1. Model classifications
1.2. Product Part Number System
 WSP–CP   (   )   (   )   (   )
                                                                             Model name
                           Inch&Paper (60Ø or 80Ø)
                              2inch : 261 or 281
                        3inch : 361 or 381
                        Interface
                                                                     A0 : UART / C0 : USB
Power
                                                                     None : 24VDC, 3A or more
Model name   /   Interface Spec.
Example) 1. Porti-S40   UART/Bluetooth  Part No. ⇒ S40/A1
         2. Porti-SC30  Bluetooth Only  Part No.  ⇒ SC30/Z1
Note)  The above table is the interface format which is supported.
But some of the interfaces are not supported according to the product
and please contact us, if you have any questions regarding the interface.
S40
SC30
W25
.
.
.
Wired Wireless
A RS-232C 1 Bluetooth
B TTL 2 IrDA
C USB 0 None
D RS-485
E Parallel
Z None
WSP-CP  Rev. 5.1
2018-08-15
7
1.3. Specifications
Item
Specification
2inch (CP261, CP281) 3inch(CP361, CP381)
Print method Thermal dot line printing
Characters per line
- Font  A, B, C : 32 / 42 / 48cpl
- KOR, CHN, JPN : 16cpl (24cpl)
- Font  A, B, C : 48 / 64 / 72cpl
- KOR, CHN, JPN : 24cpl (36cpl)
Character size
- Font Size A: 12X24 / Font Size B : 9X24 / Font Size C : 8X16
- KOR : 24X24(16X24)   /  CHN, JPN : 24X24
Optional Characters
Alphanumeric:95, Extended Graphics:128X50 pages, International:10,
Simplified/Traditional Chinese, Japanese, Korean
Resolution 203dpi, 8dots/mm
Print width
7V : 48mm, 384dots
24V : 54mm, 432dots
72mm, 576dots
Paper roll 58mm (60ø, 80ø) 80mm (60ø, 80ø)
Print speed
7V : 80mm/sec  (MAX)
24V : 150mm/sec (MAX)
7V : 80mm/sec  (MAX)
24V : 200mm/sec (MAX)
  Dimension
261 : 91.1 x 115.2 x 66.6 mm
281 : 91.1 x 136.2 x 90.1 mm
361 : 113.1 x 115.2 x 66.6 mm
381 : 113.1 x 136.2 x 90.1 mm
Weight
(w/o roll paper)
261 : 290g
281 : 331g
361 : 334.6g